STATE OF CALI FORNI A Bl D SUMMARY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Bl D245
PAGE 1
Bl D OPENI NG DATE 02/ 10/ 00 I'N VENTURA COUNTY | N VENTURA FROM 02/ 15/ 00
CONTRACT NUMBER 07-4C9204 MONTALVO SPUR OVERHEAD TO NMAIN CONTRACT CCDE 'C

LOCATI ON 07- VEN- 101- 24. 0/ 26. 7 STREET UNDERCROSSI NG AT VARI QUS 15 CONTRACT | TEMS

MBE GOALS: M NORITY BUSI NESS ENTERPRI SES -

3. 0%
PROPOSALS | SSUED 25

FUND TOTAL

HML

LOCATI ONS

REPLACE CONCRETE SLABS

0. 0% WOVEN S BUSI NESS ENTERPRI SES -

0

TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKI NG DAYS

FEDERAL Al D NONE

0. 0% DI SABLED VETERANS BUSI NESS ENTERPRI SES

50

NUMBER OF Bl DDERS 6 ENG NEERS EST 1, 225, 000. 00 AMOUNT UNDER 99, 971. 00 PERCENT UNDER EST 8. 16
Bl D RANK Bl D TOTAL Bl DDER | D Bl DDER | NFORVATI ON  ( NAME/ ADDRESS/ LOCATI ON)
1 1,125, 029. 00 5 LEH GH CONSTRUCTI ON COVPANY 323 931-1306 CC PREF CLAI MED
00714358
714 SOUTH PLYMOUTH BLVD FAX 323 931-2033
LOS ANGELES CA 90005
2 1, 154, 348. 00 2 PETERSON CHASE GENERAL 949 252-0441 CC PREF CLAI MED
ENG NEERI NG CONSTRUCTI ON | NC 00615876
1792 KAl SER AVENUE FAX 949 252-0266
IRVINE CA 92614-5706
3 1, 159, 433. 00 3 CONE ENG NEERI NG CONTRACTCRS 925 838-5685 CC PREF CLAI MED
00595036
2092 OVEGA RD STE F FAX 925 838-5996
SAN RAMON CA 94583
4 1, 186, 259. 00 4 J MC LOUGHLI N ENG NEERI NG CO 909 944-1037 CC PREF CLAI MED
I NC 00676575
10722 ARROW RTE STE 716 FAX 909 944-3112
RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA 91730
5 1, 267, 499. 00 1 PAVE TECH | NC 760 729-7592 SB PREF CLAI MED
00720394
4516 SALI SBURY DRI VE FAX 760 729-6158 BID | S OVER SBP
CARLSBAD CA 92008 PREFERENCE LIM TS
6 1, 498, 876. 00 6 MENDEZ CONCRETE | NC 805 525-8043 CC PREF CLAI MED

1210 SANTA PAULA STREET
SANTA PAULA CA 93060

FAX

00497452
805 525-8057



07-4C9204 Bl D245

07- VEN-101 SUMMARY OF REMAI NI NG BI DDERS PAGE 2
02/ 10/ 00 02/ 15/ 00
LI ST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

05 CALI FORNI A TRAFFI C TRAFFI C STRI PI NG
G L M REBAR BAR REI NFORCI NG
REDLANDS CA
I NTEGRI TY PLUS JO NT SEAL
FRENCH CAMP CA
PENHALL COVPANY GRI NDI NG CONCRETE

ANAHEI M CA



07-4C9204
07- VEN- 101
02/ 10/ 00

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS

SUMMARY

L

ST

OF

OF

REMA/

NI NG B

Bl D245
PAGE 3
02/ 15/ 00

DDERS

SUBCONTRACTORS

DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

02

GL M

REDLANDS CA

I NTEGRI TY PLUS
FRENCH CAMP CA
PENHALL COVPANY
ANAHEI M CA
STERNDAHL

SUN VALLEY CA

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS

REBAR

JO NT SEAL

PAVEMENT GRI NDI NG

STRI PI NG

DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

03

VI STA STEEL COVPANY
VENTURA CA

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS

REBAR

DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

04

AUSTI N ENTERPRI SES
BAKERSFI ELD CA

G L M CONTRACTORS
REDLANDS CA
HARBOR COVPANY
SAN BERNARDI NO CA

GRI NDI NG
REBAR

REMOVE PAVEMENT ( PARTI AL)



07-4C9204 Bl D245
07- VEN-101 SUMMARY OF REMAI NI NG BI DDERS PAGE 4
02/ 10/ 00 02/ 15/ 00
LI ST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01 AUSTI N ENTERPRI SES | TEM 7 ( PARTI AL)
BAKERSFI ELD CA
G L M CONTRACTORS | TEMS 8 AND 9 ( PARTI AL)
REDLANDS CA
HARBOR COVPANY | TEMS 6 THRU 9 ( PARTI AL)
SAN BERNARDI NO CA
Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
06 CONTRACTORS BARRI CADE SERVI CE TRAFFI C CONTROL

10999 LARGO ST

VENTURA CA 93004
HARBOR COVPANI ES | NC
1880 E RI VERVI EW DR

SAN BERNARDI NO CA 92408
INTEGRI TY PLUS I NC

P O BOX 1355

FRENCH CAMP CA 95231
STERNDAHL ENTERPRI SES | NC
1186 BRANFORD ST

SUN VALLEY CA 91352

VI STA STEEL

331 WLEWS

VENTURA CA 93001

DEMOLI TI ON

JO NT SEAL

STRI PI NG AND PAVEMENT MARKERS

REI NFORCI NG STEEL



07-4C9204 Bl D245

07- VEN- 101 CONTRACT PROPOSAL OF LOW BIDDER PAGE 5
02/ 10/ 00 02/ 15/ 00
| TEM | TEM UNIT OF ESTI MATED
NO, CODE | TEM DESCRI PTI ON MEASURE QUANTI TY BI D AMOUNT
1 (S) 120090 CONSTRUCTI ON AREA SI GNS LS LUMP SUM 5, 000. 00* 5, 000. 00
2 (S) 120100 TRAFFI C CONTROL SYSTEM LS LUMP SUM 200, 000. 00* 200, 000. 00
3 (S) 153103 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT M2 130 45. 00 5, 850. 00
4 260210 AGGREGATE BASE ( APPROACH SLAB) VB 84 95. 00 7, 980. 00
5 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TONN 46 300. 00 13, 800. 00
6 401100 REPLACE CONCRETE PAVEMENT VB 1,020 285. 00 290, 700. 00
7 (S) 420201 GRI ND EXI STI NG CONCRETE PAVENVENT M2 7, 800 18. 00 140, 400. 00
8 510087 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, APPROACH SLAB VB 825 450. 00 371, 250. 00
(TYPE R
9 510800 PAVI NG NOTCH EXTENSI ON VB 9 220. 00 1, 980. 00
10 (S) 519117 JONT SEAL (MR 30 MV M 150 200. 00 30, 000. 00
11 (S) 519122 JONT SEAL (TYPE B - MR 40 MV) M 232 230. 00 53, 360. 00
12 (S) 840561 100 MM THERVOPLASTI C TRAFFI C STRI PE M 1, 670 1.50 2, 505. 00
13 (S) 840563 200 MM THERMOPLASTI C TRAFFI C STRI PE M 160 5. 00 800. 00
14 (S) 850101 PAVEMENT MARKER ( NON- REFLECTI VE) EA 360 2.00 720. 00
15 (S) 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER ( REFLECTI VE) EA 171 4.00 684. 00

TOTAL 1,125, 029. 00



1|
4000. 00
2 |
219000. 00
3 |
5200. 00
4|
33600. 00
5 |
6900. 00
6 |
341700. 00
7|
46800. 00
8 |
500775. 00
9 |
45000. 00
10 |
18000. 00
11 |
37120. 00
12 |
6680. 00
13 |
960. 00
14 |
1080. 00
15 |
684. 00
TOT

07-4C9204

07- VEN- 101 SUMMARY OF
02/ 10/ 00
_______________________________ |
SECOND | THI RD
Bl D AMOUNT | AMOUNT
_______________________________ |
3, 400. 00* 3400. 00| 7,500. 00*
100, 000. 00* 100000. 00| 60, 000. 00*
25. 00 3250. 00| 20. 00
300. 00 25200. 00| 250. 00
125. 00 5750. 00| 200. 00
300. 00 306000. 00| 490. 00
12. 00 93600. 00| 5. 00
640. 00 528000. 00| 530. 00
2,500. 00 22500. 00| 5, 000. 00
132. 00 19800. 00| 30. 00
180. 00 41760. 00| 100. 00
1.20 2004. 00| 5. 00
6. 00 960. 00| 5. 00
4.00 1440. 00| 2.00
4.00 684. 00| 3. 00
1, 154, 348. 00 1, 159, 433. 00

REMAI NI N

G

7500. 00

60000. 00|

2600.

21000.

9200.

499800.

39000.

437250.

45000.

4500.

23200.

8350.

800.

720.

513.

00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|

00|

5, 000. 00*

30.
330.
140.

330.

650.
5, 400.
120.

170.

4.

1, 186, 259. 00

105, 000. 00O*

00

00

00

00

.00

00

00

00

00

.50

.00

.00

00

Bl D245
PAGE 6
02/ 15/ 00

5000. 00

105000. 00

3900

27720.

6440.

336600

54600.

536250.

48600.

18000

39440.

2505.

800.

720.

684.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|

00

4, 000. 00

219, 000. 00

40.
400.
150.

335.

607.
5, 000.
120.

160.

4.

1,267,499. 00

0

0



07-4C9204 Bl D245

07- VEN- 101 SUMMARY OF REMAI NI NG BIDDERS PAGE 7
02/ 10/ 00 02/ 15/ 00
| _______________________________
| TEM SI XTH
| Bl D AMOUNT
| _______________________________
1] 6, 899. 00* 6899. 00
2 | 156, 910. 00* 156910. 00
3| 37.00 4810. 00
4 | 235. 00 19740. 00
5 | 192. 00 8832. 00
6 | 439. 00 447780. 00
7 | 12.00 93600. 00
8 | 800. 00 660000. 00
9 | 3,275.00 29475. 00
10 | 168. 00 25200. 00
11 | 172.00 39904. 00
12 | 2.00 3340. 00
13 | 4.00 640. 00
14 | 2.00 720. 00
15 | 6. 00 1026. 00

TOT 1,498, 876. 00



